Sozhou

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NTN BK14125%

il

R

FLAHIUE Bifiy

A B

g o)
NTN BK1412E K

SZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/9c401953. html

152 58 P

ORDER
FW

Cl1
CR
COR
CRF
CORF
LSG
LSO
MASS

BK1412
14
20.0
12
2.7
7200
8500
735
865
11000
17000
12

r/min

r/min


http://www.sozhou.com/p/9c401953.html

- W

F"..-".-"'..-"'_‘?.

gy




